
Monday 24th January 2022 Scottish week and Burns Day Celebrations 

Friday 11th February 2022 Virtual Numeracy Stay and Play 

Monday 14th and Tuesday 15th February 2022 February Mid-Term 

(Closed to Term Time families) 

Monday 14th and Tuesday 15th February 2022 Photographer will be visiting the nursery- 

More details to follow. 

Wednesday 16th February 2022 Staff Training Day                                                 

(Nursery closed to all families) 

7th – 11th March 2021 Eco/Health Week 

Week Beginning 28th March 2022 Easter Fun Week 

Easter Raffle 

Monday 4th to Monday 18th April 2022 Spring Holiday, Easter 

(Closed to term time families) 

Friday 15th and Monday 18th April 2022 Spring Holiday, Easter 

(Nursery closed to all families) 

Friday 22nd April 2022 Virtual Literacy Stay Home and Play 

Monday 2nd May 2022 May Day 

(Closed to all families) 

Thursday 5th May 2022 Staff Training Day                                                 

(Nursery closed to all families) 

From 9th May 2022 Report Calls to Parents: More information to 

follow 

Friday 27th May May Day 

(Closed to all families) 

Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd June May Holiday and Queen’s Jubilee 

(Closed to all families) 

8th June 2022 Sponsored Sports Day 

From 20th June 2022 End of year Fun week 

Thursday 23rd June 2022 Graduation 

Friday 24th June 2022 Nursery Closes 

(to term time families) 

Monday 18th July 2022 Glasgow Fair 

(Closed to all families) 

Monday 15th and Tuesday 16th August 2022 In Service Training 

(Closed to all families) 

Wednesday 17th August 2022 New Nursery Term Starts 

 


